
January 2017 Shopping List

$39.99

$27.99

$25.99

$25.99

$23.99

$22.99

$17.99

$17.99

$16.99

$13.99

$12.99

$7.99

$6.99

$6.99

$7.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$9.00

$17.99

$9.00

$16.99

Die-namics:

Kitschy Kitchen

I'm Owl Yours

Once upon a Time

Chevron Segments Cover-Up

Otterly Love You - Birdie Brown

Knight in Shining Armor

Mailbox

Stitched Scallop Basic Edges 2

Castle

Stitched Heart Grid

Flop Card - Heart

You've Got Mail - Pure Innocence

Big Hugs

Abstract Heart

Stitched Sentiment Strips

Stamps:

Otterly Love You - Birdie Brown

Kitschy Kitchen

You Bake Me Happy

Knight in Shining Armor

Once upon a Time

Well-Connected Alphabet

Love Is in the Mail

I'm Owl Yours

You've Got Mail - Pure Innocence

Floral Fantasy Background

Patterned Paper:

Hearts & Stripes

Inks:

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 16

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 17

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 18

$5.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

My �sh List

Cloud 9

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)


