

## January 2017 Shopping List

Die-namics:			Patterned Paper:	
Kitschy Kitchen	\$39.99		Hearts & Stripes \$5.99	1
☐ I'm Owl Yours	\$27.99			
Once upon a Time	\$25.99		Inks:	
Chevron Segments Cover-Up	\$25.99		Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 16 \$11.9	9
Otterly Love You - Birdie Brown	\$23.99		Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 17 \$11.9	9
☐ Knight in Shining Armor	\$22.99		Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 18 \$11.9	9
☐ Mailbox	\$17.99			
☐ Stitched Scallop Basic Edges 2	\$17.99	m	0 415.4 10.4	
☐ Castle	\$16.99	4//	ly Wish List	
☐ Stitched Heart Grid	\$13.99			
☐ Flop Card - Heart	\$12.99			
You've Got Mail - Pure Innocence	\$7.99			
☐ Big Hugs	\$6.99	Ш		
☐ Abstract Heart	\$6.99			
☐ Stitched Sentiment Strips	\$7.99			
Stamps:		Ш		
Otterly Love You - Birdie Brown	\$17.99			
☐ Kitschy Kitchen	\$17.99			
☐ You Bake Me Happy	\$15.99			
☐ Knight in Shining Armor	\$17.99	ш		
Once upon a Time	\$17.99			
☐ Well-Connected Alphabet	\$17.99			
Love Is in the Mail	\$9.00			
☐ I'm Owl Yours	\$17.99	ш		
You've Got Mail - Pure Innocence	\$9.00			
☐ Floral Fantasy Background	\$16.99			

## Free with \$60

☐ Cloud 9



with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)